=T

C 4/36-90  (01)
C 4/36-350 (01)
C 4/36-DC  (01)

2014/30/EU
2006/95/EG
2006/66/EU
2011/65/EU

Lt Lo

Paolo Luccini

Head of BA Quality and Process Management

BA Electric Tools & Accessories

Printed: 03.01.2019 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5129957 / 000/ 11

Hilti Aktiengesellschaft
Feldkircherstrake 100
9494 Schaan | Liechtenstein

[2011]
[2011]
[2015]

EN SO 12100
EN 60335-1
EN 60335-2-29

Schaan, 03/2015

b

Tassilo Deinzer

Executive Vice President
BU Power Tools & Accessories



